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BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT BEER STYLE

Pravha Pilsner
Staropramen Pilsner
Madri Lager
Atlantic Pale Ale
Aspall Cyder
Guinness Stout
CASK REAL ALES
Ten Fifty Full strength mahogany ale. Grainstore Brewery - Oakham

Elsie Mo Gloriously Golden . Castle Rock - Nottingham

Harvest Pale  Refreshing finest blonde. Castle Rock - Nottingham

We regularly have additional guest ales on. Please ask for today’s selection

BOTTLE BEER/CIDER

Corona Lager
Desporados Lager
Budweiser Lager
Rekorderlig Cider

please ask your server for flavours

ABV

4.0%
5.0%
4.6%
4.5%
5.5%

4.1%

ABV

5.0%
4.7%

3.8%

ABV

4.5%

5:9%

5.0%

4.0%

HALF
2.50
305
3.00
3.00
275
275

HALF
2.40
2.40

2.40

PINT
S.OO

6.15

595
595
550
5.50

PINT

475
475
475

BOTTLE
4.50
485
4.50

575



WINES

WHITE

Principato, Pinot Grigio /raly

Delicate bouquet with floral & fruicy scents. Crisp
and fresh on the palate

Tooma River, Chardormay Australia
Generous and soft with ripe fruit ﬂavours ofpeach
and melon and a hint of vanilla

Grcyrock, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand
Exploding with lime couplcd with zingy gmpefruit
and whire peach

Las Gansos, Viognier Chile

Aromas of peaches and apricots. Refreshing and
slightly sweet on the palate

You & Me, Albarino Spain

Fruity dfﬂoml white pcml notes, with pineapple
and kiwi

Fontanafredda, Gavi di Gavi ltaly

Full and delicate with an elegant bouquet of flowers

and fruit

125ml glasses of wine also available

Bottle

21.95

21.95

26.50

28.50

3295

3795

175ml

6.50

6.50

750

250ml

7-50

7:50

8.95



WINES

RED

Bottle 175ml 250ml

Yaranda, Merlot Auscralia 21.95 6.50 7.50
Medium-bodied wine packcd with dried bluebcrry

and plum flavours

Tooma River, Shiraz Auscralia 21.95 6.50 7.50
Blackberry aromas, smooth with juicy dark fruits,

hits of chocolate and lively spices

J. Bouchon, Malbec Chile 26.50 7.50 8.95
Plum, blackberries and a touch of vanilla; fresh

fruic flavours, supported by sweet and round

tannins

La Joya, Cabernet Sauvignon Chile 28.95
Aromas of black fruirs, with notes of clove and

nurmeg

Solar Viejo, Rioja Crianza Spain 29.95

Red fruits with notes of caramel and vanilla

derived from barrel ageing

Edna Valley, Pinot Noir USA 35.50
Blackberry compote flavour, vibrant acidity and a

silky-smooth mouthfeel

125ml glasses of wine also available



ROSE

WINES

Principato, Pinot Grigio Rosato [taly

A crisp and intense aroma as w

Ell as a harmonious

and fruity taste with notes of peach
Canyon Road, White Zinfandel USA
Light—bodied with hints ofstmwberry, cherry, and

watermclon ﬂavours and a smoorh C‘l’iSp flnlSh

BUBBLES

Chio, Prosecco lml)r

Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrou

nds the typical

fruir spectrum of apple and pear with a hint of

peach.

Moet, Imperial Champagne France
Vibrant intensity of green apples and citrus fruit.

With the freshness of mineral n

ﬂO‘UUC]’S.

uances and white

Moet, Rose Imperial Champagne France

Vibrant, radiant and enticing,
fruitiness and elegant maturity

with a bright

125ml glasses of wine also available

Bottle

21.95

21.95

Bottle

24.95

59-95

69.95

175ml

6.50

6.50

UI‘HI

N
il

750

750

125ml

8.95



COCKTAILS

All 8.50 or 2 for 15

2 for 15 only applies to the same cocktail

Pina Colada

Malibu, cream & pineapple juice

Pornstar Martini
Vodka, Passoa, passionfruit puree, vanilla
syrup & Prosecco

Mai Tai
Spiced rum, triple sec, vanilla syrup &
pineapple juice

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, peach schnapps, orange & cranberry juices

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup & espresso

Unicorn Fizz
Pink gin, Prosecco, lemonade & candy floss

Union Jack
Peach  Schnapps, blue raspberry  vodka,

grcnadine & lemonade

Berry Bliss

Raspberry  vodka,  cherry  sours,
lemonade & a dash of cranberry

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec & fresh lime juice



SPIRITS

VO D KA ABV 25ml

Smirnoff Red 37:5% 3-65
Ketel One 40% 4.25
JJ] Whitley Blue Raspberry 38% 4.25

GIN ABY

25ml
Gordon's 37:5% 3.60
Gordon's Pink 37:5% 375
Bombay Sapphire 40% 4.50
Hendricks 41.4% 5.00
Whitley Neill Blood Orange 3% 4.00
Whitley Neill Raspberry 43% 4.00
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 3% 4.00
Whitley Neill Parma Violet 3% 4.00
Marrakech Gin 42.5% 4.35
California Gin 44% 4.35



RUM

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark

Kraken Black Spiced

WHISK(E)Y

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Balvenie Doublewood r2yr
Samuel Gelston Irish

Jack Daniels

Buffalo Trace

ABV

37-5%

35%

35%

40%

ABV

40%
40%
40%
40%

40%

LIQUEURS & OTHER SPIRITS

Courvoisier VS

Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau

Dead Man's Finger Raspberry
Disaronno Amaretto

Malibu

Archers Peach Schnapps

Tia Maria

Southern Comfort

ABV soml

40%

7% 5-00
40%

37:5%

28%

21%

18%

20%

35%

25ml
3-65
3.65
365
4.50

25ml

5.00

6.00

3-95

4.00

4.00

25ml

4.50

4.00
4.10
4.00
365
3:50
365

4.00



SOFT DRINKS

JUICE

Orange Juice 3.50
Apple Juice 3.50
Pineapple Juice 3.50
Cranberry Juice 3.50

BOTTLED

J20 Apple & Raspberry 330
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 330
J20 Apple & Mango 330
Appletiser 330
London Essence Ginger Ale 2.60
London Essence Indian Tonic 2.60
London Essence Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic 2.60
London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic 2.60
London Essence Pomelo & Pink Pepper Tonic 2.60
London Essence Roasted Pineapple Soda 2.60
London Essence Pink Grapefruit Soda 2.60

London Essence White Peach & Jasmine Soda 2.60



TEA & COFFEE

English Breakfast
Decaffeinated Tea
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Camomile

Lemon & Ginger

3.00
3.00
325
325
3-25
3-25

Americano
Espresso
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

3.00

2.35
3-25
3-30
3-30

Hot Chocolate  3:50

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER/CIDER

Lucky Saint
Ghost Ship Non Alcoholic
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

Lager

Ale

Cider

ABV BOTTLE

0.5% 4.50
0.5% 4.50
0% 575




SCAN ME TO SIGN UP

WWW. THEWINDMILLORTONWATERVILLE.CO.UK




KEEP UP TO DATE
www.thewindmillortonwaterville.co.uk

Instagram
@the_windmill_peterborough
Facebook
@thewindmill, Orton Waterville



