

## BEER & CIDER

DRAU	JGHT BEER	STYLE	ABV	HALF	PINT
Pravha		Pilsner	4.0%	2.50	5.00
Staropramen		Pilsner	5.0%	3.05	6.15
Madri		Lager	4.6%	3.00	5.95
Atlantic		Pale Ale	4.5%	3.00	5.95
Aspall		Cyder	5.5%	2.75	5.50
Guinness		Stout	4.1%	2.75	5.50
CASK	( REAL ALES		ABV	HALF	PINT
Ten Fifty Full strength mahogany ale. Grainstore Brewery - Oakham		5.0%	2.40	4.75	
Elsie Mo Gloriously Golden . Castle Rock - Nottingham		4.7%	2.40	4.75	
Harvest Pale Refreshing finest blonde. Castle Rock - Nottingham		3.8%	2.40	4.75	
We regularly have additional guest ales on. Please ask for today's selection					

BOTTLE BEER/CIDER	?	ABV	BOTTLE
Corona	Lager	4.5%	4.50
Desporados	Lager	5.9%	4.85
Budweiser	Lager	5.0%	4.50
Rekorderlig please ask your server for flavours	Cider	4.0%	5.75

## WINES

WHITE	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Principato, Pinot Grigio Italy	21.95	6.50	7.50
Delicate bouquet with floral & fruity scents. Crisp			
and fresh on the palate			
Tooma River, Chardonnay Australia	21.95	6.50	7.50
Generous and soft with ripe fruit flavours of peach			
and melon and a hint of vanilla			
Greyrock, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	26.50	7.50	8.95
Exploding with lime coupled with zingy grapefruit			
and white peach			
Las Gansos, Viognier Chile	28.50		
Aromas of peaches and apricots. Refreshing and	,		
slightly sweet on the palate			
You & Me, Albarino Spain	32.95		
Fruity & floral white petal notes, with pineapple	7 77		
and kiwi			
Fontanafredda, Gavi di Gavi Italy	37.95		
Full and delicate with an elegant bouquet of flowers	21 22		
and fruit			

## WINES

#### RED

	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Yaranda, Merlot Australia	21.95	6.50	7.50
Medium-bodied wine packed with dried blueberry			, ,
and plum flavours			
Tooma River, Shiraz Australia	21.95	6.50	7.50
Blackberry aromas, smooth with juicy dark fruits,			
hits of chocolate and lively spices			
J. Bouchon, Malbec Chile	26.50	7.50	8.95
Plum, blackberries and a touch of vanilla; fresh			
fruit flavours, supported by sweet and round			
tannins			
La Joya, Cabernet Sauvignon Chile	28.95		
Aromas of black fruits, with notes of clove and			
nutmeg			
Solar Viejo, Rioja Crianza <i>Spain</i>	29.95		
Red fruits with notes of caramel and vanilla			
derived from barrel ageing			
Edna Valley, Pinot Noir <i>USA</i>	35.50		
Blackberry compote flavour, vibrant acidity and a			
silky-smooth mouthfeel			

## WINES

ROSE	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Principato, Pinot Grigio Rosato Italy	21.95	6.50	7.50
A crisp and intense aroma as well as a harmonious			
and fruity taste with notes of peach			
Canyon Road, White Zinfandel USA	21.95	6.50	7.50
Light-bodied with hints of strawberry, cherry, and			
watermelon flavours and a smooth crisp finish			

BUBBLES	Bottle	125ml
Chio, Prosecco Italy	24.95	8.95
Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds the typical		
fruit spectrum of apple and pear with a hint of		
peach.		
Moet, Imperial Champagne France	59.95	
Vibrant intensity of green apples and citrus fruit.		
With the freshness of mineral nuances and white		
flowers.		
Moet, Rose Imperial Champagne France	69.95	
Vibrant, radiant and enticing, with a bright		
fruitiness and elegant maturity		

#### COCKTAILS

#### All 8.50 or 2 for 15 2 for 15 only applies to the same cocktail

Pina Colada Malibu, cream & pineapple juice

Pornstar Martini Vodka, Passoa, passionfruit puree, vanilla syrup & Prosecco

Mai Tai Spiced rum, triple sec, vanilla syrup & pineapple juice

Sex On The Beach Vodka, peach schnapps, orange & cranberry juices

Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup & espresso

Unicorn Fizz Pink gin, Prosecco, lemonade & candy floss

Union Jack Peach Schnapps, blue raspberry vodka, grenadine & lemonade

Berry Bliss Raspberry vodka, cherry sours, lemonade & a dash of cranberry

Margarita Tequila, triple sec & fresh lime juice

## SPIRITS

VODKA	ABV	25ml
Smirnoff Red	37.5%	3.65
Ketel One	40%	4.25
JJ Whitley Blue Raspberry	38%	4.25
GIN		
	ABV	25ml
Gordon's	37.5%	3.60
Gordon's Pink	37.5%	3.75
Bombay Sapphire	40%	4.50
Hendricks	41.4%	5.00
Whitley Neill Blood Orange	43%	4.00
Whitley Neill Raspberry	43%	4.00
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	43%	4.00
Whitley Neill Parma Violet	43%	4.00
Marrakech Gin	42.5%	4.35
California Gin	44%	4.35

London Essence Tonics Original Indian, Grapefruit & Rosemary, Blood Orange & Elderflower, Pomelo & Pink Pepper

RUM			
Bacardi	ABV 37.5		<sup>25ml</sup> 3.65
Captain Morgan Spiced	35%		
			3.65
Captain Morgan Dark	35%		3.65
Kraken Black Spiced	40%		4.50
WHISK(E)Y			
	ABV		25ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40%		5.00
Balvenie Doublewood 12yr	40%		6.00
Samuel Gelston Irish	40%		3.95
Jack Daniels	40%		4.00
Buffalo Trace	40%		4.00
LIQUEURS & OTHER SPIR	ITS		
	ABV	50ml	25ml
Courvoisier VS	40%		4.50
Baileys Irish Cream	17%	5.00	
Cointreau	40%		4.00
Dead Man's Finger Raspberry	37.5%		4.10
Disaronno Amaretto	28%		4.00
Malibu	21%		3.65
Archers Peach Schnapps	18%		3.50
Tia Maria	20%		3.65
Southern Comfort	35%		4.00

## SOFT DRINKS

#### JUICE

Orange Juice	3.50
Apple Juice	3.50
Pineapple Juice	3.50
Cranberry Juice	3.50
BOTTLED	
J20 Apple & Raspberry	3.30
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	3.30
J20 Apple & Mango	3.30
Appletiser	3.30
London Essence Ginger Ale	2.60
London Essence Indian Tonic	2.60
London Essence Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic	2.60
London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic	2.60
London Essence Pomelo & Pink Pepper Tonic	2.60
London Essence Roasted Pineapple Soda	2.60
London Essence Pink Grapefruit Soda	2.60
London Essence White Peach & Jasmine Soda	2.60

#### TEA & COFFEE

English Breakfast	3.00	Americano	3.00
Decaffeinated Tea	3.00	Espresso	2.35
Earl Grey	3.25	Flat White	3.25
Peppermint	3.25	Cappuccino	3.30
Camomile	3.25	Latte	3.30
Lemon & Ginger	3.25	Hot Chocolate	3.50

#### NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER/CIDER

		ABV	BOTTLE
Lucky Saint	Lager	0.5%	4.50
Ghost Ship Non Alcoholic	Ale	0.5%	4.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	Cider	0%	5.75

# the WINDMILL

ORTON WATERVILLE

+

SIGN UP TO OUR LOYALTY CLUB

Get monthly treats on us & be the first to hear about our events, promotions & offers



SCAN ME TO SIGN UP



WWW.THEWINDMILLORTONWATERVILLE.CO.UK



#### KEEP UP TO DATE

www.thewindmillortonwaterville.co.uk  $Instagram \\ @ the\_windmill\_peterborough \\ Facebook \\ @ thewindmill, Orton Waterville \\$